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LICENSE
NUMBER

_._ 13233

1326U

13325

..11U09

13U15

13418

13600

_̂136.Q9̂ .

136!+?

13876

lUoUU

•L),l2t,

11*112

14337

14437

i U-cji|-8

"] l-L^^^I-

1V?16

1 1f 910

1 5007

1*125

1 51 51

1 5327 -

15397 ..

1 53^96 ...

15*0*5

15U72

1*^5*

1567^

1 57.8.1

15828 .

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Richardson

Richardson

Reeves

Rials

Rice

Rilcard

Richardson

R i e*hri Trl s nn

Reichard

Redmond

Riley

Reese

Ricard

Ridge 11

Reed

Reese

Richardson

Rideell

Reese

Richardson

Rlehar.ds-Oja

Richardson

Ri 1 py

Richardson

Rl Ifiy

TH nharrlqnn

Riley

RifthaT-rlsnn

Rikard

R l r t r H P

Riehey

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary B.

West Cola, S. C.

Shirley Ann
Lexington, S.C.
-Deborah Jean

Rock Hill, S.C.
Cecilia Maxine
Lexington

Rozalee Sylvia
West Cola.

Sharon Kay
Batesburg, S.C.

Lorri Leona

West Cola. S.C.

West Cola. S.C.

Debra Jean

West Cola, S.C.

Elizabeth

West Cola., S.C.
Wanda Jean

1 * T • O /"I
_i« ft R V 1 1 I ft . 0 U

Irene Naomi
Cnlnmhla , SO

Jeana Marie

Leesv1llet SC

Ruby Tiynn

Dianna Lynn

Lexin a ton S.C}

Lesley lona

Cayce, S.C.
Kathryn Rebecca

Cola, S.C.

Batesburg, S. C.
Nancv Chris tin

Cayce, S.C.

Barn-well, S.C.

Franae.s Jestina_

Mary Edith

^ImpMa P n"

_ Cayce, S.C.
Jean Donelle

West Cola, S.C.
Shirley Elaine

_Swansaa, S.C.

"Vi Tg1 m" a Rfthpfina

Cnl nmhl a.^ .H.

Mary Evelyn
West Cola, S.C.

Pa.t-r'i r»1 a RAWS! 1
Wflst. Col A., STr:.

Leila Mae

Patricia T.a™*
West Cola, S.C.

Julia -Lynn

West Columbia, S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tordan

Painter

West

Elders

Sharp Jr.

BaTcer

Richardson

frill p*y

Teal

Cain

Price

Ashford

Berrick

Ril Han

Wise
•

Browder

Oven

Brown T

i Stone

Griffith

Williams

Richardson

Watson

Kelson

Pontoon

E-hhr-Mfffl "

Lucas

HftiTmac,

W*-H-.Q

frflTTlhTfll 1

Davl R

j *

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Richard Young

Columbia. S.C.
David Wavne
Gilbert, S. C.
Michael Keith

West Cola. S.C.
Samuel Ray
Columbia

Joseph Edward
West Cola.

Kenneth Beverly;
Leesville, S.C.

Jerry Lynn

West Cola. S.C.

Lexington r S . C .
Benjamin Edward

Chamblee, Ga.

Moses Jackson

Mannina. S.C.
Samuel Pincknev,

Columbia . SC

To*

Columbia, SC

- Freddie Philli

Leesviller SC

.John Tillman

William Edwar

Ashville, S.C.

.James Monroe vJr.
WestCola, B .C. .
Ross Lever

Cnla,S.C.

[aske;lJ_.Rlghard Jj
Charleston, S.C
Donald Ezra,. Jr.

West Cola,S'C.
John David

Trenton, S.C.
Jerry

Bat.eshurg, S.C.

Walter Robert

ColmnMiA, Pn.

Pineville.K.C.
Richard Harold

Killeen, Texas
Willie James
Pelion, S.C.

Gharlas-EdHard
Columbia, S.C.
William L.
Swansea , S.C.

Davl d Sarmiftl

West Cola, S.C.

T^ITH fi T^^T jamin

West Cola, S.C.

•Rfirry Livingston

Sumter, S.C.

Donald Ray
San Antonio,Texa

Age of
Man

Ase oi
Woman

] 1 *1I -L \_l

1̂ 2

21
Ib

21

20
21

17
20

19

r 18
16

23

_2Q_

19
26

22

68

67 '

JC_J^

21

-59

^p 19
TB

P •"
IL
I 20

,19

-21
18

26
PB

_2^
19-
19

?•?
25
2^
5^

^Q

Jr-3

S3_
?1
21
18

*7
^5

^6
38

ltS_
fi'T

J5^
?^

19
117

White
C

Colored

W

w

*
w

w

w

w

_ w_

_w_
c

W

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

•) w

w

c

c

w

_WL

JL

tf

W

1, Date Application Filed

Month

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul
Au£_

Aug

Aug

A,ug

Aug_
Aug

Nov

Nov

-NOV--

Dec

Dec

Apr

Apr

Jims

June

Jul

Jul

Jul 1

JJI.L
_Qet_

Oct
Nov

Dec.

Jan
Jan

•Apr

Ap:
Apr
Apr

June

June

July
_July
Sept

_a@p±
Sept

_aapt_

'Dec
Jan

Jan
Jan
Jan

_Fehi
Feb_a_

Peb
Feb

JYlay

_May

^Cune
June

July
July

Day

16
21
29
30

13
2S
28
29

29
30

25
30

20

71

•>1

27
12

Hi
16

17
PI

2?

L6

17
L5^

18
30

3

.23.

J-5.
16

?^
?P

^c
10

11

?H
_12
.19

ml
15
m
11?

_u
1?

2q
is

01

?r

7

year

1972

1972

1922
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

^2I?_
1972

1972
1972

1972

J.972

p.197-2.
J.972

1972
1972

1973

_X973

1̂ 73-
1^7 ̂

1913
197 1

3-973

1973

JL973.
1973

1973

1973

JL971*-
T.Q1?!!.

"I Cj^lo.

JL9&
JL97A
-19Zk
1971*-

197̂
-JL9-7-1!

JL97.̂
197 -̂

U3?k

1 Q71"!

1 9*7 S*

19Z5

-1925
197?
1975
1975

JL975
197^

-3-975
197^

-JL9Z5
197^

-1975
1975

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Jun

Jul

July,
lug

Aug

Aug_
Sept

Aug

Aug

Sept
Sept

Nov

Nov

.Nav_
Nov _

Dec

Dec

lune-
Jnma

Jul
Jul_

^Aug_
Aug

Oct

Oct

D«P

D^n

JajxJ

Jan .
Maj-

May .
Apr
Apr.

June
July

Aug_
Aus
Sept

Sppt
SeJ

^

Day

So
9
9

10

^
9
29
5

3C

3C

1
5

22

29

^a
30

2U

?!

?^

,2k

^L£
27

20

23

8 '

1 1

17-

8
20

2^
29

3

12
11

?6
t 2

/car

1972

1972

L972

1972

19Z2
1972

1972

197^
197^

1972
1972

1972

1972

J.97-2

JL915

JL9I2

1972

1Q73
1 Q7-

J.9I3-

-19Z3.

197 :

1973

1973

97T

107?
L97A

^Q^Lf,

I 0*7!+

"1 Q^L,

i QVU-

-ISCk
197^
197^

197̂
197^
197^
"LQ'Tlf

^ 197

BY WHOM MARRIED and TH1E

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev Claude Mclntosh

Lexington Ctv, S.C.
Rev. Geo . E . Jeff coat

JSeseiseftoon / S . C .

Kirk L. Smith
Minister,
Rock Hill. S.C.

DJ3^ConderniaiL_tRe.v)
Lexington, S.C.

H. Ray Ham

Lexington Cnty

P. A. Crouch, N.P.f
Saluda, S.C.

Rev. John L. Satterwh

Lexington Co.

Rf»V . vT^n . Ri mmons

Lexinaton, Co.

Gene E, Aspedon
N. P. for S. C,
Lexington Ctyf S. C

Rev . ROV Garner

T^-y n n rr-h ,-M-I f! r\

Ruth Nelson, N.P

Lexington Co.
Rev.W-Richard Albei

Lexington Co.

William R. West^Jr
Batesburq, S.C.

$RV. i'i. R. i^mh

^^oma^^to.

Rev«_Melvin E. Amu

Lexington Co.
Rev. William R. We
Lexington Co.
Rev, Thonas Preston

Lexington Co^
Rev. A. Stuart Nukl

Barhvnll, Co.
Rev. Thomas Hopkin

LexlTigton Co.

h "H. Ray Ham Probat

REMARKS

Inez Rials

>r S.C.

Lte

'or SC

t

ids on

st Jr.

Ponce

is,Jr.

3

3 Judge

t 2i+ lQ7t LeTrin^ton Co- I
"1 01

DecL 2

Jan
.Tan

Jan
Jan

Fe.b^
Feb.

]Y[a_r
Mar

JLay
May

Jun

Jun

July
Ju-i -

3

18
?<?

1
11?
-^

P̂;

1
IS
31-

a

ft ?

1

1?

1 C

=i 197
197^

? 197
197 •;

-197J
197 c

JL975
-1925

6.JL95
197 c

-197-5
U. 1Q7

B_J_9^
1975

n Q7E

*

_Jlav^J.aulJL_J5ulll
h Lexington--.:6o.

Rev. Charles Westb

Charleston Co.
5 Ruth D. Nelson

Lexington Co.

John Land Johnson
.Probate Jue.~ge
Lexington COT

John_Land Johnson
LexIBB%Sn cWge

^ Rev. Garland 0. I
Lexington Co.

RAV, "Richard TT. fir
v T.fl-rlntrton Co.

LexingtonCo .

Rey«_Joseph L. Pa£

Lexington Co.

ngt.on

roofer :

amsey

^ppa

ernhardt

sailaieue

M

1
i

i
i


